0, JULY 1968
ADMINISTRATION
B0 P REG Y4) CHR) 1-1810)0

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACLT 1

I AMENDMENT  MODINICATION NO 2 EFFECTIVE DATE 3 REQUISITION /PURCHASE REQUEST NO TA PROECT NO 1 It appiuaric
RFPA NRR-80-143 Rev. 2 -4

5 ISSUED BY LobE & ADMINISTERED BY ( I/ other tham block %) copr T

US Nuclear Regulatory Commisstom

Division of Contracts, SPS, AR-2223
Washington, DC 20555

7 CONTRACTOR CoDE | | FACILITY CODEF | -

NAME AND ADDRESS AMENDMENT OF

[7] soucmanon wo
-

- Dr. Enrique Luco

B Department of Applied Mathematics and DATED o (Ser biock 9)
ooy, s Engineering Sciences -03-80-
2™ 6210 Urey Hai] » . g acomcanon o7 NRC-03-80-143
University of California at San Diego
|_taJol1a, CA 92037 J oareo 28 Aug 80 /i, yius 1)

VTS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The obove numbered sl tation i« amended o1 st forh in block 12 The m«-om.mmou-muoooo”:] " ertended D "W not exiended
Ofgron must ocknowledge ot of this a9 prior to the hour and date specified w e wiciotion or m omended. By one of the tollowing me*hods

(a) By wgning ond returnng _______copwes of i dment (b) By ock ot of thiy dment on soch topy of the offer submited, or (¢} By seporate lefer or lelegrom
whoeh includes o reference to the solicitation ond omendment numbers unull O' YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO Bf RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER I by virtue of this omendment you devire to change on ofer oireody swbmiMed, such chonge may be made by telegrom
o lemar provided swch telegram or lene: mokes reterence to the solictation and this amendment ond s received prive W the opening hour ond dote specfed

10 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If regumed )

B&R: 20-19-10-00-2 FIN: B6898 Appn No. 31X0200.202

11 THIS NOCK APPLIES OMLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ ORDERS
(o D ™is Choange Order 4 sued pursuom to — e R N = -
The Changes m! torh in bloch | 2 are mode to the above numbered contract / order

it L‘ The above numbered comract /order 4 mod fed to reflect the admin strotive chnv- uutﬁ os chon g ofice, oppropriotion doto, etc | st forth i biock 12
e} [B This Supplemental Agreement i1 entered into pursvent to authonty of C 252 c ) Q — —_—— ————————

® modfies the above numbered contract os set forth «n block 12

17 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION - -
This Modification 2 is issued to extend the period of performance for one additional year
at no additional cost to the Government.

1. Change ARTICLE III - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE to read as follows:
“The period of performance will commence on August 28, 1980, and all effort shall be
completed by December 30, 1982."

A1l other terms and conditions of the contract, including the monetary value, remain the
same.

8203050224 820218

PDR CONTR
NRC-03-80-143 PDR ,
O o o o S S oo o o M S o O T N A e ‘

IJ

{ \
1 CONTRACTOR/ OFFEROR 1S NOT REQUIRED 3\
L] o at i Socaume (] CONTRACTOR/ OFFEROR IS REQUIRED TO SIGH THIS DOCUMENT 0w FEOMLS 10 SSUNG oMt

14 Nami Of CONTRACTOR OFFEROR ') 17 UNITED §

M&‘“EMMA__W o rm "\

Sgrone of person avthorred to ugn!

e — .
15 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER ( Type or prot) JT. DATE SIGNED 18 NAWL OF CONTRACTING OFFICER ( Type or proms) 19 DaTE SIGNED

T ENRIQUE Luco 8/1/82 | ((APVEE PERLAAN J // 7/52

30100 o U S GPO 19780311153/ 5190




NG AND TRANSMITTAL SUIP

TO: (Name. office symbol, room number, | Inftials | Date
building, Agency/Post) |

|

1

|

Action { | File | INote and Return
—_— .. —— e S S — -

__WApproval . " For Clearance |

bl As Reques\od-j | ‘Ftrcparor Reply

_| | For Correction
__Circulate
Cpmmem 5

ICoordination | Justify

For Your Information [See Me
-+ - . e a—

e

Investigate | |Signature
+— — — —_—

DO NOT use this form as a8 RECORD of approvals, concurrences, disposals,
clearances, and similar actions

FROM: (Name, org. symbol, Agency/Post) | Room No—-g:&’.;

A
-
(YL

ecOr

?\.anc No.

*acte -

EA

OPTIONAL FORM 41 (Rev. 7-76j
581829728 Prescribed GSA
FPMR (41 C 101-11.206




